Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier Amount
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM 132,001
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 56,011
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 53,451
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 27,646
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 53,234
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 62,326
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 33,918
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 36,745
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 35,005
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 65,870
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 32,419
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD 34,259
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD 172,120
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES 92,128
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL 2,106,626
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 34,307
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 175,162
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 27,032
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 49,750
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 40,222
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 148,667
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND 41,500
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK 29,014
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 59,244
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME 38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 39,638
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 54,157
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 68,725
BAYER PLC 52,793
BELIMED LTD 96,000
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD 47,207
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD 49,452
BIO MERIEUX UK LTD 43,159
BMI HEALTHCARE 35,388
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD 51,567
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD 30,420
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST 67,347
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST 38,794
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 58,679
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 41,323
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 102,855
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 55,678
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 32,565
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD 114,225
CARE UK 85,936
CELGENE LIMITED 58,824
CENTRAX LIMITED 55,314
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD 37,844
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 39,161
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 112,700

COMCAT ENGINEERING LTD 27,822



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD
FOOD DUDES HEALTH LIMITED

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

HEALTH TEMPS

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS
INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERSYSTEMS

JACK CARMICHAEL

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD
LANGSTANE PRESS LTD

LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED
MCPHERSON OPTICIAN (OPTOMETRIST)

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD
MEDTRONICLTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

MORAY COUNCIL

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

Amount
35,920
26,777
60,021
36,610
71,490
64,091
26,697
99,211
39,980
61,532
64,350
42,665
82,531
64,529

109,843
70,630
27,120

539,182
52,387
29,161
26,254
45,743
88,180
27,180
37,400
45,119
93,125
32,466
61,730
25,180
41,369
76,513

148,200

199,200
35,607
53,773
34,958
26,461

713,376

193,312
43,983
60,844
67,418
27,230
55,949
48,178
33,105
38,998
30,326
56,322
34,940
58,203



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier
OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

ORONA LIMITED

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PENLON LTD

PENTAX UK LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
QUARRIERS

RADCLIFFE SOLUTIONS LTD
RAPHAEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

SCIAMED LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SKILLBOND LTD

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
SWITCHSHOP LIMITED

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LIMITED
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
YORK MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

HMRC

SPPA

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

DE LAGE LANDEN

Amount
112,609
27,485
43,115
55,412
59,435
30,273
50,400
48,207
42,885
45,445
27,863
472,152
124,727
475,842
572,907
29,098
40,175
136,973
130,759
39,578
35,229
67,910
31,954
50,172
30,697
117,562
62,762
583,429
31,250
62,314
306,965
183,279
50,812
175,470
389,523
195,537
35,087
59,280
26,208
35,747
29,980
391,120
9,666,860
6,840,550
92,624
70,213
32,213
33,069

31,553,196



Description

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Property rental and Service Payment
Property rental and Service Payment
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Grant

Medical Equipment

Car Leasing

Care Fees - GP Acute Beds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Additional Theatre Capacity
Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Payments to Voluntary organisation
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Rent

Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Plant Maintenance

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction



Description
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Healthy Eating Programme
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Credit Union Deduction
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Locum Medical Pay
Software

Flooring

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Construction

Fixtures & Fittings
Medical Equipment
Ophthalmic services
Recruitment

Rent

Rent

Medical Equipment
Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Waste

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Construction

Service Charge

Funds

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Description
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Building maintenance
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Equipment Maintenance
Medical & Surgical Equipment
Rent

Provision of third party care
Software

Provision of third party care
Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Energy

Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
IT Equipment/Support

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Medical Equipment
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Pension Contributions
Childcare Vouchers

Energy

Contract Hire

Home Computer Initiative



