Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	132,001
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	56,011
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	53,451
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27,646
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	53,234
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	62,326
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33,918
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	36,745
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	35,005
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	65,870
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	32,419
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	34,259
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	172,120
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	92,128
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	2,106,626
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	34,307
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	175,162
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	27,032
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	49,750
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	40,222
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	148,667
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND	41,500
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK	29,014
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	59,244
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	39,638
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	54,157
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	68,725
BAYER PLC	52,793
BELIMED LTD	96,000
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD	47,207
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD	49,452
BIO MERIEUX UK LTD	43,159
BMI HEALTHCARE	35,388
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	51,567
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	30,420
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	67,347
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	38,794
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	58,679
	41,323
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	102,855
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	55,678
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	32,565 114,225
CARE UK	85,936
CELGENE LIMITED	58,824
CENTRAX LIMITED	55,314
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	37,844
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	39,161
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	112,700
COMCAT ENGINEERING LTD	27,822
	27,022

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	35,920
FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD	26,777
FOOD DUDES HEALTH LIMITED	60,021
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	36,610
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	71,490
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	64,091
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	26,697
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	99,211
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	39,980
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	61,532
HEALTH TEMPS	64,350
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	42,665
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	82,531
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	64,529
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	109,843
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	70,630
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	27,120
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	539,182
INTERACT MEDICAL	52,387
INTERSYSTEMS	29,161
JACK CARMICHAEL	26,254
JACK CARMICHAEL	45,743
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	88,180
	27,180
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	37,400
	45,119
LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	93,125
	32,466
LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED	61,730
	25,180
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	41,369
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	76,513
	148,200
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD	199,200
	35,607
	53,773
	34,958
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	26,461
	713,376
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	193,312
	43,983
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	60,844
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	67,418
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	27,230
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	55,949
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES) NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	48,178
	33,105
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	38,998
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	30,326
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	56,322
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	34,940
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	58,203

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Feb 2014 - 28 Feb 2014

Supplier	Amount
OLYMPUS KEYMED	112,609
OLYMPUS KEYMED	27,485
ORONA LIMITED	43,115
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	55,412
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	59,435
PENLON LTD	30,273
PENTAX UK LTD	50,400
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	48,207
QUARRIERS	42,885
RADCLIFFE SOLUTIONS LTD	45,445
RAPHAEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	27,863
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	472,152
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	124,727
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	475,842
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	572,907
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	29,098
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	40,175
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	136,973
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	130,759
SCIAMED LTD	39,578
SCIAMED LTD	35,229
SCOTTISH FUELS	67,910
SCOTTISH FUELS	31,954
SCOTTISH FUELS	50,172
SKILLBOND LTD	30,697
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	117,562
SWITCHSHOP LIMITED	62,762
TOTAL GAS + POWER	583,429
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	31,250
UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LIMITED	62,314
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	306,965
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	183,279
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	50,812 175,470
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	389,523
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	195,537
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	35,087
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD	59,280
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN	26,208
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD	35,747
YORK MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD	29,980
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	391,120
HMRC	9,666,860
SPPA	6,840,550
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	92,624
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	70,213
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	32,213
DE LAGE LANDEN	33,069

31,553,196

Description

Rent **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Pharmacy Drug Supplies Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Property rental and Service Payment Property rental and Service Payment Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Grant **Medical Equipment** Car Leasing Care Fees - GP Acute Beds **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Instruments & Sundries Medical Equipment **Medical Equipment Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Additional Theatre Capacity **Instruments & Sundries Instruments & Sundries** Payments to Voluntary organisation Payments to Voluntary organisation **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Pharmacy Drug Supplies Rent Provision of third party care Pharmacy Drug Supplies Plant Maintenance Construction Construction Construction Construction

Description

Locum Medical Pay Locum Medical Pay Healthy Eating Programme Instruments & Sundries **Instruments & Sundries Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Pharmacy Drug Supplies **Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Credit Union Deduction Locum Medical Pay **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Pharmacy Drug Supplies Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions Locum Medical Pay Software Flooring **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Rent Construction Fixtures & Fittings Medical Equipment **Ophthalmic services** Recruitment Rent Rent Medical Equipment Locum Medical Pay **Instruments & Sundries Instruments & Sundries** Waste Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Construction Service Charge Funds Funds **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Provision of third party care Pharmacy Drug Supplies **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies**

Description

Medical Equipment Medical Equipment **Building maintenance** Provision of third party care Provision of third party care **Equipment Maintenance** Medical & Surgical Equipment Rent Provision of third party care Software Provision of third party care Construction Construction Construction Construction **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Provision of Third Party Care Provision of Third Party Care IT Equipment/Support IT Equipment/Support Energy Energy Energy **Medical Equipment** Provision of third party care IT Equipment/Support Gas **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Research and Development Research and Development** Additional Theatre capacity Medical Equipment Payments to Voluntary organisation Medical Equipment Instruments & Sundries Energy Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions Pension Contributions **Childcare Vouchers** Energy Contract Hire Home Computer Initiative